Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PASADENA VALLEY HUNT CLUB

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 31ST, 2022

INSTALL: FRIDAY 12/30 MORNING
PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description Qtty
General
Fragment Mirror Bar 2
Mirror Bar 1
Silver Back Bar 2
Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6' 2
- - Black Velvet
Round Mirror Coffee Tables 2
FOR THE CHANEL CURVED SOFAS
Rectangular Coffee Table 3
' Suede Ottoman- Black 12
Lighting Wash 3
(1) FOR OP LIGHTING / (1) OUTDOOR BAND / (1) DANCE FLOOR
Uplights 40
Services
Trucking Fee 1
Installation Fee (Morning 12/30 Set Up) 1
Breakdown Fee (Morning Pick Up 01/02/23) 1
1.5% WC Fee 1
Notes

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
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ORDER #002408

Ixora Florist
35 E Montecito Ave
Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: May 31, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$350.00

$350.00
$200.00

$300.00

$65.00

$65.00

$35.00

$175.00

$40.00

$200.00
$450.00
$450.00

$89.22

Total Products:

Taxes :

Total

$700.00

$350.00
$400.00

$600.00

$130.00

$195.00

$420.00

$525.00

$1,600.00

$200.00
$450.00
$450.00

$89.22

$4,920.00
$1,189.22
$420.66
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Discounts: ($492.00)

Total: $6,037.88
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $6,037.88
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