## **ORDER #002408**



Ixora Florist 35 E Montecito Ave Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: May 31, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address:

PASADENA VALLEY HUNT CLUB

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 31ST, 2022

INSTALL: FRIDAY 12/30 MORNING PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Fragment Mirror Bar	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Mirror Bar	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Silver Back Bar	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6' Black Velvet	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Round Mirror Coffee Tables FOR THE CHANEL CURVED SOFAS	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.00
	Rectangular Coffee Table	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
	Suede Ottoman- Black	12	\$35.00	Т	\$420.00
	Lighting Wash (1) FOR OP LIGHTING / (1) OUTDOOR BAND / (1) DANCE FLOOR	3	\$175.00	Т	\$525.00
	Uplights	40	\$40.00	Т	\$1,600.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00		\$200.00
	Installation Fee (Morning 12/30 Set Up)	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee (Morning Pick Up 01/02/23)	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$89.22		\$89.22

Notes

Total Products: \$4,920.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

\$1,189.22

Taxes: \$420.66

Discounts: (\$492.00) Total: \$6,037.88

Payments: (\$0.00)

**Balance**: \$6,037.88